Maintainance 7th Year 1672.00 
Maintainance 8th Year 

57 

57 
1672.00 

Maintainance 9th Year 
57 

1672.00 

10 
Maintainance 10th Year 

1995 58531.00 

Nursery Raising (Plantation+ BUC) 

Miscellaneous (Extra Headload carriage) L/S 
20000.00 

12 78531.00 

Total 

(Rupees seventy eight thousand five hundred thirty one only)